

PIESE SI ACCESORII INSTALATII

I.D.: 76816758

Data publicarii 19.12.22 Coduri CPV 85312500-4

Pretul estimativ: 2.308,49 RON - 2.308,49 RON

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE: 1 TEU NG 3/4 . BUC 1 4.20 4.20 0.80 2 Reductie Ng 3/4-1/2 buc 1 2.52 2.52 0.48 3 TEAVA NG 1/2 ML 12 9.24 110.92 21.08 4 STUT FILETAT 1/2X15CM BUC 1 7.14 7.14 1.36 5 Cot Ng 1/2 Il buc 8 1.68 13.45 2.55 6 MINIREGULATOR GAZ 1/2" BUC 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 7 STUT 1/2X12 CM BUC 2 5.46 10.92 2.08 8 Robinet Gaz 1/2 buc 1 19.33 19.33 3.67 9 RACORD GAZ 1/2X30CM BUC 1 16.81 16.81 3.19 10 Niplu Ng 1/2 buc 1 1.68 1.68 0.32 11 Bratari Gaz 1/2 buc 10 2.10 21.01 3.99 12 Filtru Y 1/2 buc 1 13.45 13.45 2.55 13 BISON SPUMA POLIURETANICA PISTOL 750ML BUC 1 26.89 26.89 5.11 14 TEAVA PVC 32X1ML BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 15 SNUR DE ETANSARE LOCTITE BUC 1 47.90 47.90 9.10 16 RACORD FLEXIBIL APA 1/2X50CM BUC 2 10.92 21.85 4.15 17 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2X1/2 BUC 4 18.91 75.63 14.37 18 Robinet coltar 1/2x3/4 buc 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 19 Teu alama 1/2 buc 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 20 Cleme duble 22 buc 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 21 Niplu Alama 1/2 buc 4 2.52 10.08 1.92 22 COT ALAMA 1/2 IE BUC 2 7.56 15.13 2.87 23 PRELUNGITOR 1/2X 30MM BUC 2 6.72 13.45 2.55 24 SET FIXARE CHIUVETA BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 25 MONTAGE KIT BUC 1 20.17 20.17 3.83 26 TEAVA PVC 40X1ML BUC 3 6.72 20.17 3.83 27 TEU PVC 40 BUC 1 3.36 3.36 0.64 28 reductie pvc 40-32 buc 1 2.10 2.10 0.40 29 COT PVC 40x90 buc 3 1.68 5.04 0.96 30 COT PVC 40X45 BUC 2 1.68 3.36 0.64 31 COT TEHNIC 32 BUC 1 7.56 7.56 1.44 32 BRATARI 1" BUC 2 2.52 5.04 0.96 33 BRATARI 1 1/4 BUC 5 2.94 14.71 2.79 34 Teava ppr 20 al ml 16 4.20 67.23 12.77 35 Cot PPr 20x90 buc 15 0.59 8.82 1